
Sponsor Attendees - BY COMPANY

First Last Designation Company Email

Robert Auskalnis Ashley Capital rAuskalnis@ashleycapital.com

Richard Borthwick Ashley Capital rBorthwick@ashleycapital.com

Kevin Hegg Ashley Capital khegg@ashleycapital.com

Gary Rosecrans Ashley Capital gRosecrans@ashleycapital.com

Nick Bickler Associated Bank Nicholas.Bickler@associatedbank.com

Aaron Cassel Associated Bank Aaron.Cassel@associatedbank.com

Brad Elmer Baker Tilly Capital brad.elmer@bakertilly.com

Wade Goodsell Baker Tilly Capital Wade.Goodsell@bakertilly.com

Brian Hiemer CoStar bHiemer@costar.com

Angela Hoehnen CoStar aHoehnen@costar.com

Dan Colletto Duke Realty dan.colletto@dukerealty.com

Fred Johanns FCL Builders fjohanns@fclbuilders.com

Randy Lindberg FCL Builders rLindberg@fclbuilders.com

Chris Linn FCL Builders clinn@fclbuilders.com

Jennifer Niemiec FCL Builders jniemiec@fclbuilders.com

Brian Staton JDC bstaton@jonesdevco.com

Javonni Butler Phoenix Investors javonni@phoenixinvestors.com

Anthony Crivello Phoenix Investors anthony@phoenixinvestors.com

Frank Crivello Phoenix Investors frank@phoenixinvestors.com

Patrick Dedering Phoenix Investors patrick@phoenixinvestors.com

Kurt Jensen Phoenix Investors kurt@phoenixinvestors.com

Ryan Trost Phoenix Investors ryan@phoenixinvestors.com

Regina Emberton SIOR, CCIM South Bend - Elkhart Regional Partnership remberton@michianaregion.com

Jeffrey Boehning STAG Industrial jboehning@stagindustrial.com

Ryan Delaney STAG Industrial rdelaney@stagindustrial.com

Brian Reilly STAG Industrial breilly@stagindustrial.com

Brad Sweeney SIOR STAG Industrial bsweeney@stagindustrial.com

Josh Bauer The Opus Group josh.bauer@opus-group.com

Stephanie Chitwood The Opus Group Stephanie.Chitwood@opus-group.com

Matt Kurucz The Opus Group matt.kurucz@opus-group.com

Kevan OConnor The Opus Group kevan.oconnor@opus-group.com

Bill Baumgardner VanTrust Real Estate bill.baumgardner@vantrustre.com

Mark Goode SIOR Venture One Real Estate markg@ventureonere.com

Matthew Goode Venture One Real Estate mattg@ventureonere.com

Kyle Grant Venture One Real Estate kyleg@ventureonere.com

Roy Splansky SIOR Venture One Real Estate rls@ventureonere.com

Kathryn Berger WEDC kathryn.berger@wedc.org

Mary Perry WEDC marry.perry@wedc.org

Erica-Nicole Harris WISPARK, LLC enharris@wispark.com


